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CAO 20.16.3.5 Adjustment Of Seats
VFRG AIP ENR1.2 ADIZ
Vol 3 CAR 257 Aerodrome Meteorological Minima
Vol 3 CAR 256A Animals
CAO 20.11.14 Briefing Of Passengers
CAO 20.16.2.6 Cargo In A Pilot Compartment
CAO 20.16.2.5 Cargo On A Passenger Seat
CASR 61.31 Carriage Of Documents
CAO 20.16.3.13 Carriage Of Infants & Children
CAO 20.16.3.15 Carriage Of Parachutists
CASR 61.57 CPL privileges
Vol 4 CAR SCHED5 Daily Inspection

Vol3 CAR Vol Day To Day Stuff &
Vol3 CAR 139 Documents To Be Carried
CAO 29.5.2 Dropping Of Articles
Vol3 CAR 150 Dropping Of Articles
CAO 20.24 Dual Controls
Vol3 CAR 253 Emergency Equipment
Vol3 CAR 252A Emergency Locator Transmitters
CAO 20.11.6 Emergency Signalling Equipment
Vol3 CAR 143 Firearms
CAO 48 Flight Duty Periods
Vol 3 CAR 258 Flight Over Water
Vol3 CAR 172 Flight Visibility & Distance From Cloud

CAO 20.2.6 Fuel Quantity Measurement
CAO 20.2.5 Fuel System Inspection

CAO 20.94 Fuelling Of Aircraft

CAO 20.9.4.2 Fuelling With Passengers

Vol3 CAR 189 Ground Signals
CAO 20.1 Hot Refuelling (Cao 95.7 Para 7)
CAO 20.18 VI  Instruments Required For Vfr
Vol3 CAR 256 Intoxicated Persons
CASR 61.1075  Kinds Of Low Level
Vol 2 CAR Vol2 Licensing
CAO 20.11.5.2 Life Rafts
Vol 3 CAR 187 Light Signals

CASR 61.375 Limitations
CASR 61.345 Logbooks
CAO 20.16.3.9 Loose Articles

Vol3 CAR 157 Low Flying
CASR 61.104 Low Level Ratings

Voll CAR Vol1l Maintenance

Vol4 CAR SCHED8  Maintenance A Pilot Can Do

Vol 3 CAR 166A Manoeuvring Area/Vicinity Of Non Controlled Aerodrome
CASR 61.42 Medical - Carriage Of Documents

ILOT PRACT]




Vol 3

Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3

Vol 3

Vol 3

Vol 4
Vol 3

Vol 3

Vol 3

Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3
Vol 3

CASR
CASR
CASR
CASR
CAR
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CASR
CASR
CAO
CAO
CAR
CAO
CASR
CAR
CAO
CAR
CAR
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAO
CAR
CAO
CAR
CASR
CAO
CAO
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

61.415
61.41
61.405
61.955
215
20.11.5
20.4.6
20.16.3.12
20.16.3.11
20.16.1.7
151

309

140

245

156

159
61.435
61.395
APNDX 111
20.2

233
20.16.2.3
61.355
161
20.94.3
VOL

251
20.16.3.4
20.16.3.3
20.2.3
20.16.3.14
20.16.3.8
255
20.9.5
166B
61.113
20.11.7
48.0.1
174A

171

166E

185

Medical - Commercial

Medical - Private

Medical - Recreational

Night VFR

Operations Manual

Over Water Flight

Oxygen

Passenger Capacity

Passenger In A Control Seat
Passenger Lists

Picking Up Person/Articles

Pilots Powers

PRD areas

Pre Take-Off Checks

Public Gatherings

Radio Failure Procedure

Radio Operation

Recent Experience For Passenger Flight
Remote Areas

Removal Of Locking & Safety Devices
Responsibility Of Pilot Before Flight
Restraint Of Cargo

Retention Of Logbook

Right Of Way

Safety Precautions During Refuelling
Schedules

Seat Belts

Seat Belts & Harnesses

Seats

Security Of Doors & Hatches

Sick Or Injured Passengers

Smoking

Smoking

Starting Engines & Ground Operation
Straight In Approach

Student Pilots

Survival Equipment

Tour Of Duty Limitations (Old)

VFR equipment

VFR flight

Vicinity Of Certified/Military Aerodrome
Visual Signals
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