

\ (ED.C	CAO		Adjustment Of Seats
VFRG		ENR 1.2	ADIZ
Vol 3 Vol 3		257	Aerodrome Meteorological Minima Animals
VOI 3		256A	
		20.11.14	Briefing Of Passengers Cargo In A Pilot Compartment
			Cargo On A Passenger Seat
		61.31	Carriage Of Documents
			Carriage Of Infants & Children
			Carriage Of Parachutists
		61.57	CPL privileges
Vol 4		SCHED5	Daily Inspection
Vol 3		Vol	Day To Day Stuff &
Vol 3		139	Documents To Be Carried
	CAO	29.5.2	Dropping Of Articles
Vol 3	CAR	150	Dropping Of Articles
	CAO	20.2.4	Dual Controls
Vol 3	CAR	253	Emergency Equipment
Vol 3	CAR	252A	Emergency Locator Transmitters
	CAO	20.11.6	Emergency Signalling Equipment
Vol 3	CAR	143	Firearms
	CAO	48	Flight Duty Periods
Vol 3	CAR	258	Flight Over Water
Vol 3	CAR	172	Flight Visibility & Distance From Cloud
	CAO	20.2.6	Fuel Quantity Measurement
	CAO	20.2.5	Fuel System Inspection
	CAO	20.9.4	Fuelling Of Aircraft
	CAO	20.9.4.2	Fuelling With Passengers
Vol 3	CAR	189	Ground Signals
	CAO	20.1	Hot Refuelling (Cao 95.7 Para 7)
	CAO	20.18 VI	Instruments Required For Vfr
Vol 3	CAR	256	Intoxicated Persons
	CASR	61.1075	Kinds Of Low Level
Vol 2	CAR	Vol 2	Licensing
	CAO	20.11.5.2	Life Rafts
Vol 3	CAR	187	Light Signals
	CASR	61.375	Limitations
	CASR	61.345	Logbooks
	CAO	20.16.3.9	Loose Articles
Vol 3	CAR	157	Low Flying
	CASR	61.104	Low Level Ratings
Vol 1	CAR	Vol 1	Maintenance
Vol 4	CAR	SCHED8	Maintenance A Pilot Can Do
Vol 3	CAR	166A	Manoeuvring Area/Vicinity Of Non Controlled Aerodrome
	CASR	61.42	Medical - Carriage Of Documents





	CASR	61.415	Medical - Commercial
	CASR	61.41	Medical - Private
	CASR	61.405	Medical - Recreational
	CASR	61.955	Night VFR
Vol 3	CAR	215	Operations Manual
	CAO	20.11.5	Over Water Flight
	CAO	20.4.6	Oxygen
	CAO	20.16.3.12	Passenger Capacity
	CAO	20.16.3.11	Passenger In A Control Seat
	CAO	20.16.1.7	Passenger Lists
Vol 3	CAR	151	Picking Up Person/Articles
Vol 3	CAR	309	Pilots Powers
Vol 3	3 CAR 140		PRD areas
Vol 3	CAR	245	Pre Take-Off Checks
Vol 3	CAR	156	Public Gatherings
Vol 3	CAR	159	Radio Failure Procedure
	CASR	61.435	Radio Operation
	CASR	61.395	Recent Experience For Passenger Flight
	CAO	APNDX III	Remote Areas
	CAO	20.2	Removal Of Locking & Safety Devices
Vol 3	CAR	233	Responsibility Of Pilot Before Flight
	CAO	20.16.2.3	Restraint Of Cargo
	CASR	61.355	Retention Of Logbook
Vol 3	CAR	161	Right Of Way
	CAO	20.9.4.3	Safety Precautions During Refuelling
Vol 4	CAR	VOL	Schedules
Vol 3	CAR	251	Seat Belts
	CAO	20.16.3.4	Seat Belts & Harnesses
	CAO	20.16.3.3	Seats
	CAO	20.2.3	Security Of Doors & Hatches
	CAO	20.16.3.14	Sick Or Injured Passengers
	CAO	20.16.3.8	Smoking
Vol 3	CAR	255	Smoking
	CAO	20.9.5	Starting Engines & Ground Operation
Vol 3	CAR	166B	Straight In Approach
	CASR	61.113	Student Pilots
	CAO	20.11.7	Survival Equipment
	CAO	48.0.1	Tour Of Duty Limitations (Old)
Vol 3	CAR	174A	VFR equipment
Vol 3	CAR	171	VFR flight
Vol 3	CAR	166E	Vicinity Of Certified/Military Aerodrome
Vol 3	CAR	185	Visual Signals

